
ARBAJ KHLIL MULLA
Taloja phase 2 taluka Panvel New Mumbai Maharashtra pincode 410208

9172815729 | mullaarbaz451@gmail.com

2020 - 2021

2015

2017

2019

2022

2017

2022

Objective

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.

Experience

Sanjeev industries
Apprenticeship
Sanjeev auto part 
Apprenticeship
 worked in a supermarket
worked at DMart
worked in instamart

Education

Shri Ganesh vidyalay
S.S.C
47.00%

Shri Ganesh mahavidyalay
H.S.C
51.85

Delhi
ITI-carpenter
62.64%

Shri Ganesh mahavidyalay
B.A 2 yaar
56%

Aurangabad University
Soft skill course

Prince computer
MSCIT
72%

Skills

stock market research analyst trading and investment. Problem solving

Interests

I like to keep working

Languages

Hindi Marathi English

Personal Details

Date of Birth : 11/5/1999

Marital Status : Single



Nationality : Indian

Gender : male


