

# **ARBAJ KHLIL MULLA**

Taloja phase 2 taluka Panvel New Mumbai Maharashtra pincode 410208 9172815729 | mullaarbaz451@gmail.com

## Objective

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.

Experience	
• Sanjeev industries Apprenticeship Sanjeev auto part Apprenticeship worked in a supermarket worked at DMart worked in instamart	2020 - 2021
Education	
<ul> <li>Shri Ganesh vidyalay</li> <li>S.S.C</li> <li>47.00%</li> </ul>	2015
<ul> <li>Shri Ganesh mahavidyalay H.S.C 51.85</li> </ul>	2017
Delhi     ITI-carpenter     62.64%	2019
<ul> <li>Shri Ganesh mahavidyalay</li> <li>B.A 2 yaar</li> <li>56%</li> </ul>	2022
Aurangabad University     Soft skill course	2017
Prince computer     MSCIT     72%	2022

## Skills

• stock market research analyst trading and investment. Problem solving

#### Interests

I like to keep working

#### Languages

• Hindi Marathi English

## **Personal Details**

- Date of Birth : 11/5/1999
- Marital Status : Single

- Nationality : Indian
- Gender : male